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Mark Change Description Date: Name

SFM3542C-ER20-DX-220V-24/400HZ-1.50KW/S1

Dimensions in mm

SFM3542C-24/1.50TMP-ER20

Date:  2013.03.01 SY060120-2P0404

P
 [

K
W

]

2.0

1.6

1.2

0.8

0.4

0

C
 [

N
m

]

freq. [Hz]

P [KW] C [Nm]

vo
lt 

[V
]

400

0
freq. [Hz]

350

300

250

200

150

100

  50

    00 0

volt [V]

V±10%
kW
A
Hz
rpm
Nm

cos

IP
kg

200 400

0.96

0.64

0.48

0.32

0.16

200 400

ELECTRIC CONNECTIONS

1
Nr.Pin  Description

2
3
4
5
6

U Fase/Motor phase
V Fase/Motor phase
W Fase/Motor phase

PTC
PTC

7

 Earth connection

/

Vrindavan
Typewritten text
Use pin numbers
not pin locations

Vrindavan
Typewritten text
Warning: Perform a bearing break-in procedure for new spindle.
Visit UgraCNC.com FAQ for details.


